Effective Dates - January, 2023

1/1/2023

Mental Health and Substance
Abuse Services

Finance and Administration

Finance and Administration

Finance and Administration

1/22/2023

Safety and Homeland Security

1/23/2023

Human Services

Wednesday, December 28, 2022

0940-06-01

1200-13-01

1200-13-13

1200-13-14

1340-01-05

1240-07-10

Controlled Substances

0940-06-01-.01
0940-06-01-.02
0940-06-01-.04

Controlled Substances in Schedule |
Controlled Substances in Schedule Il
Controlled Substances in Schedule IV

TennCare Long-Term Care Programs

1200-13-01-.02
1200-13-01-.25

1200-13-01-.28

1200-13-01-.29

1200-13-01-.31

TennCare Medicaid

1200-13-13-.03

1200-13-13-.04
1200-13-13-.10

Definitions

Tennessee’s Home and Community Based Services Waiver for
the Mentally Retarded and Developmentally Disabled Under
Section 1915(c) of the Social Security Act (Statewide MR Waiver)

Home and Community Based Services Waiver for Persons with
Mental Retardation Under Section 1915(c) of the Social Security
Act (Arlington MR Waiver)

Tennessee’s Self-Determination Waiver Under Section 1915(c) of
the Social Security Act (Self-Determination MR Waiver Program)

TennCare Employment and Community First CHOICES (ECF
CHOICES) Program

Enrollment, Reassignment, and Disenroliment with Managed Care
Contractors (MCCs)

Covered Services
Exclusions

TennCare Standard

1200-13-14-.03

1200-13-14-.04
1200-13-14-.10

Enrollment, Reassignment, and Disenroliment with Managed Care
Contractors (MCCs)

Covered Services
Exclusions

Skills Performance Evaluation Intrastate Certificate Program

1340-01-05-.01
1340-01-05-.02
1340-01-05-.03
1340-01-05-.04

Purpose

Definitions

Skills Performance Evaluation
Appeals

Adult Day Services Standards

1240-07-10-.03
1240-07-10-.04
1240-07-10-.05
1240-07-10-.06
1240-07-10-.07
1240-07-10-.08
1240-07-10-.09
1240-07-10-.10
1240-07-10-.12
1240-07-10-.13
1240-07-10-.14
1240-07-10-.15

Definitions

Requirements for Licensure as an Adult Services Center
Procedures for Obtaining a License

Ownership, Organization and Administration

Program

Participants’ Records

Criminal Background and State Registry Review Procedures
Physical Facility

Staffing and Supervision

Medication

Transportation

Health and Safety
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1/30/2023

Finance and Administration

Fish and Wildlife Commission

Wednesday, December 28, 2022

1200-13-01

1660-02-07

TennCare Long-Term Care Programs

1200-13-01-.02
1200-13-01-.05
1200-13-01-.10

1200-13-01-.25

1200-13-01-.28

1200-13-01-.29

1200-13-01-.31

1200-13-01-.33

Definitions
TennCare CHOICES Program

Medical (Level of Care) Eligibility Criteria for TennCare
Reimbursement of Care in Nursing Facilities, CHOICES HCBS
and PACE

Tennessee’s Home and Community Based Services Waiver for
the Mentally Retarded and Developmentally Disabled Under
Section 1915(c) of the Social Security Act (Statewide MR Waiver)

Home and Community Based Services Waiver for Persons with
Mental Retardation Under Section 1915(c) of the Social Security
Act (Arlington MR Waiver)

Tennessee’s Self-determination Waiver Under Section 1915(c) of
the Social Security Act (Self-determination MR Waiver Program)

TennCare Employment and Community First CHOICES (ECF
CHOICES) Program

Temporary Benefits Under the American Rescue Plan Act
Enhanced HCBS FMAP Spending Plan

Rules and Regulations Governing Operations of Vessels

1660-02-07-.07
1660-02-07-.14

Center Hill Lake
Fort Loudoun Lake
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