Effective Dates - January, 2023

1/1/2023

Mental Health and Substance Abuse Services	<u>0940-06-01</u>	Controlled Substances		
		0940-06-0101	Controlled Substances in Schedule I	
		0940-06-0102	Controlled Substances in Schedule II	
		0940-06-0104	Controlled Substances in Schedule IV	
Finance and Administration	1200-13-01	TennCare Long-Te	erm Care Programs	
i mance and Administration	1200 10 01	TennCare Long-Term Care Programs 1200-13-0102 Definitions		
		1200-13-0125	Tennessee's Home and Community Based Services Waiver for the Mentally Retarded and Developmentally Disabled Under Section 1915(c) of the Social Security Act (Statewide MR Waiver)	
		1200-13-0128	Home and Community Based Services Waiver for Persons with Mental Retardation Under Section 1915(c) of the Social Security Act (Arlington MR Waiver)	
		1200-13-0129	Tennessee's Self-Determination Waiver Under Section 1915(c) of the Social Security Act (Self-Determination MR Waiver Program)	
		1200-13-0131	TennCare Employment and Community First CHOICES (ECF CHOICES) Program	
Finance and Administration	1200-13-13	TennCare Medicai	TennCare Medicaid	
		1200-13-1303	Enrollment, Reassignment, and Disenrollment with Managed Care Contractors (MCCs)	
		1200-13-1304	Covered Services	
		1200-13-1310	Exclusions	
Finance and Administration	1200-13-14	TennCare Standard		
		1200-13-1403	Enrollment, Reassignment, and Disenrollment with Managed Care Contractors (MCCs)	
		1200-13-1404	Covered Services	
		1200-13-1410	Exclusions	
1/22/2023				
Safety and Homeland Security	<u>1340-01-05</u>	Skills Performance Evaluation Intrastate Certificate Program		
		1340-01-0501	Purpose	
		1340-01-0502	Definitions	
		1340-01-0503	Skills Performance Evaluation	
		1340-01-0504	Appeals	
1/23/2023				
Human Services	1240-07-10	Adult Day Services Standards		
		1240-07-1003	Definitions	
		1240-07-1004	Requirements for Licensure as an Adult Services Center	
		1240-07-1005	Procedures for Obtaining a License	
		1240-07-1006	Ownership, Organization and Administration	
		1240-07-1007	Program	
		1240-07-1008	Participants' Records	
		1240-07-1009	Criminal Background and State Registry Review Procedures	
		1240-07-1010	Physical Facility	
		1240-07-1012	Staffing and Supervision	
		1240-07-1013	Medication	
		1240-07-1014	Transportation	
		1240-07-1015	Health and Safety	

1/30/2023

Finance and Administration	<u>1200-13-01</u>	TennCare Long-Term Care Programs	
		1200-13-0102	Definitions
		1200-13-0105	TennCare CHOICES Program
		1200-13-0110	Medical (Level of Care) Eligibility Criteria for TennCare Reimbursement of Care in Nursing Facilities, CHOICES HCBS and PACE
		1200-13-0125	Tennessee's Home and Community Based Services Waiver for the Mentally Retarded and Developmentally Disabled Under Section 1915(c) of the Social Security Act (Statewide MR Waiver)
		1200-13-0128	Home and Community Based Services Waiver for Persons with Mental Retardation Under Section 1915(c) of the Social Security Act (Arlington MR Waiver)
		1200-13-0129	Tennessee's Self-determination Waiver Under Section 1915(c) of the Social Security Act (Self-determination MR Waiver Program)
		1200-13-0131	TennCare Employment and Community First CHOICES (ECF CHOICES) Program
		1200-13-0133	Temporary Benefits Under the American Rescue Plan Act Enhanced HCBS FMAP Spending Plan
Fish and Wildlife Commission	1660-02-07	Rules and Regulations Governing Operations of Vessels	
		1660-02-0707	Center Hill Lake
		1660-02-0714	Fort Loudoun Lake